

SUPREME COURT OF IND IA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 13480(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2009 in CRLA No.
418/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GANESH S.HEGDE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.G.VEDESHWAR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sachin Jain,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Subject to the petitioner depositing the fine amount with the
trial court within two weeks from date, the petitioner's prayer for
exemption from surrendering shall stand allowed. In default, this

order shall stand recalled.
(Kusum Syal) (Vijay Dhawan)
Sr.P.A. Court Master